Brabantse Winter Kampioenschappen

Tilburg, 29 & 30-11-2025

Programmanr. 3

Dames, 50m vrije slag

Senioren Open

AFGEM

AFGEM

29/11/2025 - 13:57 Startlijst
naam vereniging inschrijftijd
Serie 1 van 13
3 Fleur van Haren ZWK Merlet 35.39 201202214
4 Liz Miller ZWK Merlet 34.95 201201234
5 Lucy Hageman BZV 's-Hertogenbosch 34.97 201301376
Serie 2 van 13
1 Dycke Peeters ZV Hydra 34.74 201301412
2 Fiona Driessen V.Z.\V. Njord 34.54 201300632
3 Annemijn Gassner Trb/Res 34.03 201303234
4 Storm Blom Tempo Valkenswaard 33.00 201103930
5 Liz Mulder VZ&PC Nautilus 33.07 201003426
6 Lili Klaarenbeek Zegenwerp 34.08 201302596
7 Shanya Muilenburg De Bieshoschzwemmers 34.73 201200220
Serie 3van 13
1 Faye Hofstad Sbhc2000 32.77 201101496
2 Sanne Bergmans ZPK Budel 32.74 201101860
3 Kate Smith Zegenwerp 32.66 201001312
4 Isa Goedhart BZV 's-Hertogenbosch 32.42 201000672
5 Lieve Bakker Dzt'62 32.43 201101788
6 Jinte de Leeuw Hieronymus 32.69 201003350
7 Sophie Verdult Hieronymus 32.75 201002564
8 Amy de Kooter De Bieshoschzwemmers 32.93 201100128
Serie 4 van 13
1 Linde van Berlo Dbd 32.22 201000492
2 Vicky Broeders Trb/Res 32.14 201002256
3 Eline van de Wal Zegenwerp 32.08 201103284
4 Indy Kerste Z&PV Nuenen 31.74 201003898
5 lIris van der Putten Zegenwerp 32.08 201000148
6 Door van Haperen Sbhc2000 32.11 201002874
7 Lucie Wolfs V.Z.V. Njord 32.17 201003892
8 Vera Broekman Arethusa 32.23 201001454
Serie 5 van 13
1 Lotte de Wit ZV Hydra 31.60 201001164
2 Sanne Schellekens Zegenwerp 31.36 201001730
3 Evi Grauwmans Sbhc2000 30.96 200902326
4 Jansje de Ridder De Biesboschzwemmers 30.83 200800194
5 Arlyn Schouten Z&PV Nuenen 30.85 200900830
6 Lieze Bersch Sbhc2000 31.02 200800536
7 Marjolein van der Hart BZV 's-Hertogenbosch 31.58 201002852
8 Beau Smits Dzt'62 31.65 201103608
Serie 6 van 13
1 Brecht van Ravensteijn Arethusa 30.77 201100738
2 Bo Bontrup PSv 30.71 200902150
3 Michelle van Dijk Dzt'62 30.19 199806564
4 Anne de Beer ZWK Merlet 30.02 200502878
5 Lian Vereijken ZV Hydra 30.13 200504316
6 Lotje Koenraads Sbhc2000 30.43 200900896
7 Isus Verdysseldonk PSV 30.77 201002878
8 Ize Thijs ZV Hydra 30.80 201101388
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Brabantse Winter Kampioenschappen

Tilburg, 29 & 30-11-2025

Programmanr. 3, Dames, 50m vrije slag

Serie 7 van 13

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

Naomi van der Post
Anais Hoeppe
Anne Wels

Silke van de Weijer
Sophie Vlemmings
llona van Kemenade
Quincy van Loon
Larissa Jansen

Serie 8 van 13

0o NOOA~WDN

Kim Theuns

Evy van Laarhoven
Zuzanna Kowalczyk
Roos Englebert
Mandy van Rossum
Iris Verheij

Lieke van Geijn

Juul Schellekens

Serie 9 van 13

o~NO O~ WDN

Fenne Peters

Britt Bogers

Sanne Peters
Selene Wortel

Susan Teijken
Daniek van den Berg
Rosalie van der Bijl
Elke Tonneijk

Serie 10 van 13

1

o~NO O~ WDN

Femke van den Oven
Noor van der Ploeg
Tesse van de Wetering
Jaylin Roks

Jana Nelissen
Maay-Jessica Hessels
Dieudonnée Vermaas
Naomi Mosselman

Serie 11 van 13

0~NO O~ WNPE

Saar Vermeer

Maud Spijkerboer
Alissa Rooijakkers

Lola Verheijen

Anna Lepoutre

llja van Gemeren

Julia van Duijvenvoorde
Jante Cremers

Serie 12 van 13

[uy

o~NO O~ WDN

Anne Madelief van Buren
Veerle Hildebrand

Eleni Olympiou

Kinley Cole

Anhelina Biletska

Karlijn van der Schrier
Lotte Blanken

Sarah Wessels

Dbd

V.Z.V. Njord

V.Z.V. Njord

ZV Hydra

VZ&PC Nautilus
Tempo Valkenswaard
Hieronymus

PSV

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging

PSv

PSV
Hieronymus
Arethusa
Zegenwerp
Sbc2000
PSv

PSv

Z&PV Nuenen

PSV

Hieronymus

Z&PV Nuenen

Dbd

Hieronymus

Tempo Valkenswaard

Shc2000
Hieronymus
Arethusa
Hieronymus
PSV
Sbc2000
ZWK Merlet
Hieronymus

Sbc2000

VZ&PC Nautilus

Z&PV Nuenen

PSV

PSV

Arethusa

0O.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Tempo Valkenswaard

PSV

PSv

PSv

PSV

Z&PV Nuenen
Hieronymus
Sbhc2000
Hieronymus

29.89
29.75
29.58
29.49
29.53
29.66
29.84
29.93

29.36
29.22
29.11
28.28
29.00
29.21
29.26
29.40

27.96
27.91
27.58
27.16
27.25
27.82
27.93
28.07

32.68
31.35
30.84
30.48
30.68
30.89
32.06
33.01

30.74
30.45
29.04
27.24
27.52
30.35
30.51
30.75

28.67
28.01
27.79
26.95
27.07
27.92
28.50
29.56

200800806
200402048
200802340
200300692
200703320
199803360
200903060
199500660

200703322
200500712
200503860
200200606
200204904
200400854
200600314
200701392

200601388
199905072
200401112
199700654
199504592
200505398
200701644
199806222

201300130
201201694
201200780
201300620
201200350
201301666
201201440
201300316

201000174
201000114
201101892
201100832
201100534
201001330
201100640
201102406

200803856
200801830
200804924
200903696
200804930
200900834
200801476
200802728

LT

NG

AFGEM
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Tilburg, 29 & 30-11-2025

Programmanr. 3, Dames, 50m vrije slag

Serie 13 van 13

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

Joy Willekus

Indy van Laarhoven
Merel Phaff

Kirsten Verhalle
Hylcke de Beer
Anneloes Peulen
Kim Roestenberg
Hannah Schellekens

PSVv

PSV

Z&PV Nuenen
PSVv

PSV

Z&PV Nuenen
PSVv

Trb/Res

27.14
26.79
26.66
25.48
25.50
26.76
27.11
27.16

200602420
200500710
200100434
200400210
200700006
198502314
200402670
199706614
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